

T.L. Cannon Applebee's® will donate 20% of your check (excluding tax and tip) to:

Susquehanna Valley Softball Booster Club

Date: 12/31/69 Time: 11am - Close

Applebee's Vestal / Binghamton 3701 Vestal Parkway East

Vestal, NY 13850-2397

Valid for takeout ONLY. Order online at applebees.com or via our mobile app* & follow steps: 1) you must login or create an account for free, 2) select location listed above, 3) choose your menu items, 4) at checkout, enter code **DOINGOOD**. You'll notice a penny is subtracted from your total, this allows us to mark your check for 20% back to above organization, 5) checkout & pick-up meal at designated time.

*Valid for takeout via applebees.com or our mobile app only. Not valid on call-in orders. Cannot be used on delivery orders, Takeout must be ordered from location listed above, on scheduled date.

© 2023 T.L. Cannon Companies



T.L. Cannon Applebee's® will donate 20% of your check (excluding tax and tip) to:

Susquehanna Valley Softball Booster Club

Date: 12/31/69

Time: 11am - Close

Applebee's Vestal / Binghami 3701 Vestal Parkway East

Vestal, NY 13850-2397

Valid for takeout ONLY. Order online at applebees.com or via our mobile app* & follow steps: 1) you must login or create an account for free, 2) select location listed above, 3) choose your menu items, 4) at checkout, enter code **DOINGOOD**. You'll notice a penny is subtracted from your total, this allows us to mark your check for 20% back to above organization, 5) checkout & pick-up meal at designated time.

*Valid for takeout via applebees.com or our mobile app only. Not valid on call-in orders. Cannot be used on delivery orders, Takeout must be ordered from location listed above, on scheduled date.

© 2023 T.L. Cannon Companies



T.L. Cannon Applebee's® will donate 20% of your check (excluding tax and tip) to:

Susquehanna Valley Softball Booster Club

Date: 12/31/69 Time: 11am - Close Applebee's Vestal / Binghamton

3701 Vestal Parkway East Vestal, NY 13850-2397

Valid for takeout ONLY. Order online at applebees.com or via our mobile app* & follow steps: 1) you must login or create an account for free, 2) select location listed above, 3) choose your menu items, 4) at checkout, enter code **DOINGOOD**. You'll notice a penny is subtracted from your total, this allows us to mark your check for 20% back to above organization, 5) checkout & pick-up meal at designated time.

*Valid for takeout via applebees.com or our mobile app only. Not valid on call-in orders. Cannot be used on delivery orders, Takeout must be ordered from location listed above, on scheduled date.

© 2023 T.L. Cannon Companies



T.L. Cannon Applebee's® will donate 20% of your check (excluding tax and tip) to:

Susquehanna Valley Softball Booster Club

Date: 12/31/69 Time: 11am - Close

Applebee's Vestal / Binghami 3701 Vestal Parkway East Vestal, NY 13850-2397

Valid for takeout ONLY. Order online at applebees.com or via our mobile app* & follow steps: 1) you must login or create an account for free, 2) select location listed above, 3) choose your menu items, 4) at checkout, enter code **DOINGOOD**. You'll notice a penny is subtracted from your total, this allows us to mark your check for 20% back to above organization, 5) checkout & pick-up meal at designated time.

*Valid for takeout via applebees.com or our mobile app only. Not valid on call-in orders. Cannot be used on delivery orders, Takeout must be ordered from location listed above, on scheduled date.

© 2023 T.L. Cannon Companies